

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
(CC 5252-5254/2011)

SHARANABASAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER. I.D. IP, GULBARGA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1-3
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 01/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Munde, Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the records of CC. no. 5243/2011(Revansiddapa
and Anr. Vs. The Chief Engr. I.D., IP Zone Gulbarga &
Ors.) be called for and made available on Friday, the 8th
April, 2011.

List on Friday, the 8th April, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master