

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 1/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9997/2011

REVANSIDDAPPA AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF ENGR.ID.,I.P ZONE GULBARGA&ORS

Respondent(s)

(appeal against ld. Registrar's order dated 07.01.2016 and office report)

Date: 15/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.N. Nagamohan Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Anagadi,Adv.
Ms. Varsha Rana, Adv.
Mr. R.P.Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master